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	Name of Organization
	Ages
	Phone Number
	Person in Contact

	Animal House
	10-17 supervised
	970-224-3647
	Ali Eccleston

	The Gardens at Spring Creek 
	11-14 supervised 
15+ unsupervised 
	970-416-2486
	Ann Achilli
aachilli@fcgov.com


	Colorado State Parks
	Under 18 supervised
	970-472-4300
	Bob Broscheid

	Denkai Animal Sanctuary
	10-15 supervised 
16+ unsupervised
	970-562-1457
	Floss Blackburn

	Fort Collins Cat Rescue 
	14-17 supervised 
18+ unsupervised
	970-484-8516
	Mandy Lee
Mandy@fccrsnc.org


	LC Dept. Natural Resources
	12-15 supervised
16+ unsupervised
	970-619-4552
	Pam Mayhew

	Lory State Park 
	10-16 supervised 
16+ unsupervised 
	970-493-1623
	Dan Sprys 
Daniel.sprys@state.co.us


	State Forest State Park
	12-16 supervised
16+ unsupervised 
	970-472-4300
	Bob Broscheid

	Trees, Water, People
	10-12 supervised 
14+ unsupervised 
	970-484-3678
	Sebastion Africano

	Volunteers for Outdoor Colorado
	10-15 supervised
16+ unsupervised 
	303-715-1010 ex. 116
	Jamie Burke

	Bas Bleu Theatre Co.
	15 supervised
16+ unsupervised 
	970-498-8589
	Andrea Evans
andrea@basbleu.org

	City of Loveland Museum 
	13+ unsupervised
	970-962-2490
	Suzanne Janssen 

	KRFC-88.9FM
	17+ unsupervised
	970-221-5075
	Maya Jairam
maya@frfcfm.org
 

	Open Stage Theatre Co.
	14-15 supervised
16+ unsupervised
	970-484-5237
	Kate Austim-Groen

	Northside Aztlan Community Center
*indicate it is court appointed
	10-13 supervised 
14+ unsupervised 
	970-416-4245
	Charlotte Norville
cnorville@fcgov.com

	Catholic Charities 
	10-15 supervised 
16+ unsupervised 
	970-484-5010
	Mark Hahn 
mhahn@ccdenver.org


	Food Bank for LC
	10-17 supervised 
18+ unsupervised
	970-493-4477
	Ben Mensch 
bmensch@foodbanklarimer.org

	FC Habitat for Humanity
	16+ unsupervised 
	Construction: Sarah
970-488-2711
	ReStore: Abby
970-488-2610

	FC Rescue Mission
	14-17 supervised 
18+ unsupervised 
	303-521-0746
	Heather Pulley
NoCovolunteer@denrescue.org

	Hearts and Horses
	10-13 supervised
14+ unsupervised
	970-663-4200
	Emmy Soyka

	HELP International
	10-14 supervised
15+ unsupervised 
	303-678-7788
	April Duff

	City of Fort Collins Senior Center
	10-12 supervised
13+ unsupervised 
	970-221-6644
	Pat Moore

	Elderhaus Adult Day Program
	10-13 supervised 
14+ unsupervised
	970-221-0406
	Ronnyah Hamilton

	Good Samaritan Society
	16+ unsupervised 
	970-226-4909
	Erin Kubischta

	Childrens Speech and Reading Center
	14+ unsupervised 
	970-419-0486
	Laure Decatur
laura@csrckids.org

	Discovery Science Center
	13+ unsupervised 
	970-416-2559
	Laurel Drasner

	The Family Center 
	16+ unsupervised 
	970-221-1615
	Juls
Volunteering@thefamilycenterfc.org


	Realities for Children
	10-14 supervised 
15+ unsupervised
	970-484-9090
	Serena Thomas
serena@realitiesforchildren.com


	Thompson Valley Preschool
	15+ unsupervised
	970-667-6552
	Gail Yant

	Boys and Girls Club
	14-17 supervised 
	970-223-1709
	Hailey Slee
hslee@bglarimer.org


	National Multiple Sclerosis Society
	15+ unsupervised 
	970-482-4807
	Sue Lamb

	Loveland Habitat for Humanity
	16+ unsupervised
	Construction: Chris
970-669-9769
	ReStore: Alyssa
970-669-7343

	Neighbor to Neighbor
	10-16 supervised 
17+ unsupervised
	970-488-2376
	Megan Davis

	Front Range Exceptional Equestrians
	14+ unsupervised 
	970-221-0646
	Donna Gustafson
volunteercoordinator@ridewithFREE.org

	Partners Mentoring Youth
	15-17 supervised
18+ unsupervised
	970-484-7123
	Heather Vesgaard

	National Center for Craftsmanship
	16+ unsupervised 
	970-215-4587
	Neil Kaufman 

	United Way 211
	All ages 
	970-407-7038
	Any staff member 
volunteer@uwaylc.org

	City of Fort Collins Graffiti Abatement  
	All ages 
	970-416-2400
	graffiti@fcgov.com


	Front Range Ranch and Rescue
	
	970-889-2752
	frontrangeranchandrescue@gmail.com




